JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136 OFFICIAL ENTRY LIST

AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

# Driver Name
2 Cameron Dodson (R)
4 Mike Gunderson
5 Travis Sauter (TS)
7 Todd Hansen
9 Kyle Calmes (TS)
9K Mark Kraus
10 Andy Monday
12 Nick Murgic (TS)
14 Eugene Gregorich Jr
15 Doug Mahlik
18 Dan Lensing
21 Tim Schendel (TS)
22 Nick Panitzke (R)
22B Russ Blakeley
25 Jeff Storm (TS)
28 Bobby Wilberg
32 Nick Neville (R)
36 Dan Fredrickson (TS)
39 Andrew Morrissey (TS)
40 Jeremy Lepak
41 Donny Reuvers (TS)

51 Joey Johnson (R)
52 Chris Wimmer (TS)
55 Kelly Bires
61 Steve Rubeck
63 Gary LaMonte (R)
66 Steve Carlson (TS)
67 Gregg Haese (R)
71 Blake Brown (R)
72 Jacob Goede (R)
75 Blake Hortsman (TS)
77E Jonathan Eilen (TS)
77K Kris Kelly
80 Bryan Reffner
87 Nathan Haseleu (TS)
94 Stevie Campbell
971 Jamie Iverson (TS)
99 Bryan Roach
119 Dalton Zehr (R)
43 Matt Kocourek
171 Mark Eswein
175 Joel Theisen (R)
199 Frank Kreyer

93 Dave Feiler
24 Jim Olson

NA  Driver

JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136

Race Event #1 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 05.03.09

Hometown
Greenfield, IN
Union Grove, WI
Necedah, WI
Farmington, MN
Freedom, WI
Stratford, WI
Appleton, WI
Rosemount, MN
Amhurst, WI
Green Bay, WI
Roscoe, IL
Sparta, WI
Sauk Centre, MN
Whitewater,WI
East Troy, WI
Ordville, WI
Mackinaw, IL
Lakeville, MN
De Forest, WI
Plover, WI
Dundas, MN

Alexandria, MN
Wausau, WI
Mauston, WI
Monroe Center, WI
Milwaukee, WI
West Salem, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Crest Hill, Wi
Shakopee, MN
Bangor, WI
Hampon, MN
Norway, MI
Stevens Point, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Lilse, IL

Escanaba, MN
Goodhue, MN
Daytona Beach, FL
Franklin, W1
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Maple Grove, MN
Wisconsin Dells, WI

Appleton, WI
Harvard, IL

Hometown

ENTRIES - (44) « SHOW - (43)
Sponsors

Cranberry Creek Cranberries; B&B Racing Engines; Wehr’s Machine

Orv’s Pizza; Bayland Buildings; Atcom; Rivers Edge Apartments
Don Fanetti, Inc.; Schlewitz Int.; McGunegill Engine Performance
Chalmers Jewelers; B&B Racing Engines; Monday & Associates
Murgic Racing Engines; Powertrack Quick Pay

Krings Motorsports

Industrial Cleaning Service; Metro Fleet Service; Medi-Vans
Lefthander Chassis; Performance Friction; Tiger Rearends
Texpar Energy; Shades Body Studio; Leo’s Upper Dells Bar
Amsoil; Optoelectronics Center, Inc.; Country Cat

HYPE Energy Drink Sunoco Race Fuels; Wagner Automotive

First Supply

Dixie Chopper Lawn Mowers; B&B Race Engines; Lucas Oil Products
Richard Elander; B&B Race Engines; Brothers Jorgenson Race Parts
Virchow Krause; DMJ Trucking

Short Track Racing Experience

Walt Johnson Construction & Crane Service; Tradesman Construction; Central MN Masonry
Leo’s Upper Dells Bar; R2C; Optima Battery
Texpar Energy; Shades Body Studio; Leo’s Upper Dells Bar

Invisible Fence of Greater Milwaukee; Odyssey Restauraunt

Fast Care Clinics; Lee’s Color Studio; Steve Schenian Trucking

Terry’s Chevrolet of Coal City; Terry’s RV

Laketown Electric; HEI Collision Center; 3G Racing

Wehr’s Chevrolet; Wehr’s Machine; E.H. Wolf & Sons Fuels

Eilen Trucking and Landscape Supply

Winner’s Circle Race Chassis; Thirsty Whale Bar & Grill; Ebling’s Market
RaceTeamGear.com; The Swiss Colony; Valley Truck Leasing
RaceTeamGear.com; The Swiss Colony; UPS

Dow Dawson Trucking; Ward’s Auto Body; Competition Specialists Race Engines
Leo’s Upper Dells Bar; Hadley’s Upper Dells Hotel
Coleman Racing Products

Agewell Home Car; Mirabelle Management; Lee F. Murphy Insurance
Culver’s Frozen Custard & Butterburgers; PEPSI; Lemonstop.com
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AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

JOE SHEAR GLASSIC 136

Race Event #1 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 05.03.09

(-
(77 ] Best #
E 1831 51
© 17.806 52
&S 17964 55
= 3168 63
E 17.864 66
=1 18078 67
g 17.911 171
& 17895 72
© 18872 75
D igas6 175
e 17.824 77E
& 17888 87
A 5108 71
5 18.048 80
O s12 o3
E 18.016 199
I-I=I 18.006 5
» 18242 7
W 17992 9
S 115 2
18.3 4
18.543 9K
18.067 10
18.388 12
1829 15
18.039 61
18.133 14
17.749 18
17.826 21
18.1251 22
17.987 22B
18121 24
17.783 25
17.899 32
17.836 36
17.956 39
17661 40
17.8951 41
17.94 119
18.141 94
18.261 97
18.313 43
1797 28

Driver Name

Joey Johnson (R)
Chris Wimmer (TS)
Kelly Bires

Gary LaMonte (R)
Steve Carlson (TS)
Gregg Haese (R)
Mark Eswein

Jacob Goede (R)
Blake Hortsman (TS)
Joel Theisen (R)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Blake Brown (R)
Bryan Reffner

Dave Feiler

Frank Kreyer

Travis Sauter (TS)
Todd Hansen

Kyle Calmes (TS)
Cameron Dodson (R)
Mike Gunderson
Mark Kraus

Andy Monday

Nick Murgic (TS)
Doug Mahlik

Steve Rubeck
Eugene Gregorich Jr
Dan Lensing

Tim Schendel (TS)
Nick Panitzke (R)
Russ Blakeley

Jim Olson

Jeff Storm (TS)

Nick Neville (R)

Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Jeremy Lepak
Donny Reuvers (TS)
Dalton Zehr (R)
Stevie Campbell
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Matt Kocourek
Bobby Wilberg

QUALIFYING ORDER - LUCKY NUMBER (81)

Hometown
Alexandria, MN
Wausau, WI
Mauston, WI
Milwaukee, WI
West Salem, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Shakopee, MN
Bangor, WI
Maple Grove, MN
Hampon, MN
Pardeeville, WI
Crest Hill, Wi
Stevens Point, WI
Appleton, WI
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Necedah, WI
Farmington, MN
Freedom, WI
Greenfield, IN
Union Grove, WI
Stratford, WI
Appleton, WI
Rosemount, MN
Green Bay, WI
Monroe Center, WI
Amhurst, WI
Roscoe, IL
Sparta, WI

Sauk Centre, MN
Whitewater,W|
Harvard, IL

East Troy, WI
Mackinaw, IL
Lakeville, MN

De Forest, WI
Plover, WI
Dundas, MN
Daytona Beach, FL
Lilse, IL
Escanaba, MN
Franklin, W1
Ordville, WI
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Lap #1
18.660
18.405
18.189
18.437
18.777
18.777
18.134
18.158
18.872
18.840
18.288
18.158
18.517
18.344
18.501
18.016
18.337
18.873
18.408
18.514
18.611
18.827
18.592
18.486
18.511
18.170
18.479
18.180
18.213
18.431
18.346
18.540
18.145
18.303
18.232
18.268
18.430
18.193
18.413
18.605
18.442
19.030
18.232

Lap #2
18.310
17.806
17.964
18.168
17.864
18.078
17.911
17.895
19.297
18.456
17.824
17.888
18.108
18.048
18.120
18.087
18.006
18.242
17.992
18.125
18.300
18.543
18.067
18.388
18.290
18.039
18.133
17.749
17.826
18.1251
17.987
18.121
17.783
17.899
17.836
17.956
17.661
17.8951
17.940
18.141
18.261
18.313
17.970

-
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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37
38
39
40
M
42
43

JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136 QUALIFYING RESULTS

#
40
18
25
52

77E
21
36
66
87
72
4
32
171
119
39
55
28
22B

199
61
80
10
67
71
93
24

22
14
94
63

97
15

51
43
12
175
9K
75

QUALIFYING SORTED

Driver Name
Jeremy Lepak

Dan Lensing

Jeff Storm (TS)
Chris Wimmer (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Tim Schendel (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Steve Carlson (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jacob Goede (R)
Donny Reuvers (TS)
Nick Neville (R)
Mark Eswein

Dalton Zehr (R)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Kelly Bires

Bobby Wilberg

Russ Blakeley

Kyle Calmes (TS)
Travis Sauter (TS)
Frank Kreyer

Steve Rubeck

Bryan Reffner

Andy Monday
Gregg Haese (R)
Blake Brown (R)
Dave Feiler

Jim Olson

Cameron Dodson (R)
Nick Panitzke (R)
Eugene Gregorich Jr
Stevie Campbell
Gary LaMonte (R)
Todd Hansen

Jamie Iverson (TS)
Doug Mahlik

Mike Gunderson
Joey Johnson (R)
Matt Kocourek

Nick Murgic (TS)
Joel Theisen (R)
Mark Kraus

Blake Hortsman (TS)

Hometown
Plover, WI
Roscoe, IL

East Troy, WI
Wausau, WI
Hampon, MN
Sparta, WI
Lakeville, MN
West Salem, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Shakopee, MN
Dundas, MN
Mackinaw, IL
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Daytona Beach, FL
De Forest, WI
Mauston, WI
Ordville, WI
Whitewater,WI
Freedom, WI
Necedah, WI
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Monroe Center, WI
Stevens Point, WI
Appleton, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Crest Hill, Wl
Appleton, WI
Harvard, IL
Greenfield, IN
Sauk Centre, MN
Amhurst, WI
Lilse, IL
Milwaukee, WI
Farmington, MN
Escanaba, MN
Green Bay, WI
Union Grove, WI
Alexandria, MN
Franklin, WI
Rosemount, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Stratford, WI
Bangor, WI

Time
17.661
17.749
17.783
17.806
17.824
17.826
17.836
17.864
17.888
17.895
17.8951
17.899
17.911
17.94
17.956
17.964
17.97
17.987
17.992
18.006
18.016
18.039
18.048
18.067
18.078
18.108
18.12
18.121
18.125
18.1251
18.133
18.141
18.168
18.242
18.261
18.29
18.3
18.31
18.313
18.388
18.456
18.543
18.872

Points
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AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT
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#
10
80
61
199
5
9
67
71
93
24
2
22
14
94
63
7
97!
15
4
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43
12
23 175
24 9K
25 75
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JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136

Race Event #1 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 05.03.09

WEHR’S ODD FAST DASH LINEUP

Driver Name

Bobby Wilberg
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Mark Eswein

Donny Reuvers (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)
Jeremy Lepak

EVEN FAST DASH LINEUP

Driver Name
Russ Blakeley
Kelly Bires

Dalton Zehr (R)
Nick Neville (R)
Jacob Goede (R)
Steve Carlson (TS)
Tim Schendel (TS)
Chris Wimmer (TS)
Dan Lensing

LAST CHANCE LINEUP

Driver Name

Andy Monday

Bryan Reffner

Steve Rubeck

Frank Kreyer

Travis Sauter (TS)
Kyle Calmes (TS)
Gregg Haese (R)
Blake Brown (R)
Dave Feiler

Jim Olson

Cameron Dodson (R)
Nick Panitzke (R)
Eugene Gregorich Jr
Stevie Campbell
Gary LaMonte (R)
Todd Hansen

Jamie Iverson (TS)
Doug Mahlik

Mike Gunderson
Joey Johnson (R)
Matt Kocourek

Nick Murgic (TS)
Joel Theisen (R)
Mark Kraus

Blake Hortsman (TS)
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Finish
1
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Pts
20
12
14
18
10
16

Pts
16
20

12
10
18

14

Pts

17
19

WEHR’S ODD FAST DASH FINISH
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#
28
41
36

171
39
87

77E
25
40

Driver Name

Bobby Wilberg

Donny Reuvers (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Mark Eswein

Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)
Jeremy Lepak

EVEN FAST DASH FINISH

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

#
55
66

22B
52
32
72
21
119
18

Driver Name
Kelly Bires

Steve Carlson (TS)
Russ Blakeley
Chris Wimmer (TS)
Nick Neville (R)
Jacob Goede (R)
Tim Schendel (TS)
Dalton Zehr (R)
Dan Lensing

LAST CHANCE FINISH
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#
199
93

9
80
22
97
63
43
14
67
75
175

61

10
15

71

94
51

12
24
9K

Driver Name

Frank Kreyer

Dave Feiler

Kyle Calmes (TS)
Bryan Reffner

Nick Panitzke (R)
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Gary LaMonte (R)
Matt Kocourek
Eugene Gregorich Jr
Gregg Haese (R)
Blake Hortsman (TS)
Joel Theisen (R)

Steve Rubeck
Travis Sauter (TS)
Andy Monday
Doug Mahlik
Todd Hansen
Blake Brown (R)
Cameron Dodson (R)
Stevie Campbell
Joey Johnson (R)
Nick Murgic (TS)
Jim Olson

Mark Kraus

Hometown

Ordville, WI

Dundas, MN
Lakeville, MN
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
De Forest, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Hampon, MN

East Troy, WI

Plover, WI

Hometown
Mauston, WI

West Salem, WI
Whitewater,WI|
Wausau, WI
Mackinaw, IL
Shakopee, MN
Sparta, WI
Daytona Beach, FL
Roscoe, IL

Hometown
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Appleton, WI
Freedom, WI
Stevens Point, WI
Sauk Centre, MN
Escanaba, MN
Milwaukee, WI
Franklin, WI
Amhurst, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Bangor, WI
Maple Grove, MN

Monroe Center, WI
Necedah, WI
Appleton, WI
Green Bay, WI
Farmington, MN
Crest Hill, Wi
Greenfield, IN
Lilse, IL
Alexandria, MN
Rosemount, MN
Harvard, IL
Stratford, WI
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JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136

#
72
87
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36
21
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52
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JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136 MAIN EVENT LINEUP
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Race Event #1 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 05.03.09

FEATURE LINE UP
INVERT (8 + ROLL)

Driver Name

Jacob Goede (R)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Steve Carlson (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Tim Schendel (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Chris Wimmer (TS)
Jeff Storm (TS)

Dan Lensing
Jeremy Lepak
Donny Reuvers (TS)
Nick Neville (R)
Mark Eswein

Dalton Zehr (R)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Kelly Bires

Bobby Wilberg

Russ Blakeley

Frank Kreyer

Steve Rubeck

Dave Feiler

Travis Sauter (TS)
Kyle Calmes (TS)
Andy Monday
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Nick Murgic (TS)

2
Finish
7
1
18
5
9
12
24
8
23
2
25
13
26
19
14
4
20
11
22
17
6
3
15
10
21
16
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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10
Pts
72
100
46
78
66
58
34
69
36
93
32
56
30
44
54
82
42
60
38
48
75
87
52
63
40
50

=& MAIN EVENT FINISH
FOR WEBSITE QUICK C&P

@

—

=

el #

E 1. &

g 2 - 40

: 3- 5

= 4 - 55

<g

= 5 - 36

o 6 - 93

™

- 7. 72

S 5. 5

7

A 9 - 2

S 0. 10

(L]

= 11 - 228
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9, 15 - 9
16 - 12
17 - 61
18 - 66
19 - 119
20 - 28
21 - o7l
22 - 199
23 - 18
24 - 52
25 - 4
2 - 171

Driver Name
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jeremy Lepak
Travis Sauter (TS)
Kelly Bires

Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Dave Feiler

Jacob Goede (R)
Jeff Storm (TS)

Tim Schendel (TS)
Andy Monday

Russ Blakeley
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Nick Neville (R)

Andrew Morrissey (TS)

Kyle Calmes (TS)
Nick Murgic (TS)
Steve Rubeck
Steve Carlson (TS)
Dalton Zehr (R)
Bobby Wilberg
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Frank Kreyer

Dan Lensing

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Donny Reuvers (TS)
Mark Eswein

Hometown
Pardeeville, WI
Plover, WI
Necedah, WI
Mauston, WI
Lakeville, MN
Appleton, WI
Shakopee, MN
East Troy, WI
Sparta, WI
Appleton, WI
Whitewater,WI
Hampon, MN
Mackinaw, IL

De Forest, WI
Freedom, WI
Rosemount, MN
Monroe Center, WI
West Salem, WI
Daytona Beach, FL
Ordville, WI
Escanaba, MN
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Roscoe, IL
Wausau, WI
Dundas, MN
Wisconsin Rapids, WI
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JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136

Race Event #1 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 05.03.09

E EVENT POINT STANDINGS
g #  Driver Name Q H/D LC F S T FQ T5 T10
E 1 40 Jeremy Lepak 20 4 0 93 20 137 1 1 1
g 2 18 Dan Lensing 18 4 0 36 20 78 0 0 0
: 3 25  Jeff Storm (TS) 16 6 0 69 20 111 0 0 1
g 4 52  Chris Wimmer (TS) 14 14 0 34 20 82 0 0 0
: 5 77E Jonathan Eilen (TS) 12 8 0 58 20 98 0 0 0
1‘2 6 21  Tim Schendel (TS) 10 8 0 66 20 104 0 0 1
% 7 36 Dan Fredrickson (TS) 8 16 0 78 20 122 0 1 1
g 8 66 Steve Carlson (TS) 6 18 0 46 20 90 0 0 0
[ 9 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS) 4 10 0 100 20 134 0 1 1
E 10 72 Jacob Goede (R) 2 10 0 72 20 104 0 0 1
ﬁ 1 41 Donny Reuvers (TS) 2 18 0 32 20 72 0 0 0
g 12 32  Nick Neville (R) 2 12 0 56 20 90 0 0 0
- 13 171 Mark Eswein 2 14 0 30 20 66 0 0 0
14 119 Dalton Zehr (R) 2 6 0 44 20 72 0 0 0
15 39  Andrew Morrissey (TS) 2 12 0 54 20 88 0 0 0
16 55  Kelly Bires 2 20 0 82 20 124 0 1 1
17 28  Bobby Wilberg 2 20 0 42 20 84 0 0 0
18 22B Russ Blakeley 2 16 0 60 20 98 0 0 0
19 9  Kyle Calmes (TS) 2 0 4 52 20 78 0 0 0
20 5 Travis Sauter (TS) 2 0 4 87 20 113 0 1 1
21 199 Frank Kreyer 2 0 4 38 20 64 0 0 0
22 61  Steve Rubeck 2 0 4 48 20 74 0 0 0
23 80 Bryan Reffner 2 0 25 0 20 47 0 0 0
24 10 Andy Monday 2 0 4 63 20 89 0 0 1
25 67 Gregg Haese (R) 2 0 20 0 20 42 0 0 0
26 71  Blake Brown (R) 2 0 23 0 20 45 0 0 0
27 93 Dave Feiler 2 0 4 75 20 101 0 0 1
28 24 JimOlson 2 0 19 0 20 41 0 0 0
29 2 Cameron Dodson (R) 2 0 22 0 20 44 0 0 0
30 22 Nick Panitzke (R) 2 0 24 0 20 46 0 0 0
31 14 Eugene Gregorich Jr 2 0 21 0 20 43 0 0 0
32 94  Stevie Campbell 2 0 21 0 20 43 0 0 0
33 63 Gary LaMonte (R) 2 0 23 0 20 45 0 0 0
34 7  Todd Hansen 2 0 24 0 20 46 0 0 0
35 971 Jamie Iverson (TS) 2 0 4 40 20 66 0 0 0
36 15 Doug Mahlik 2 0 25 0 20 47 0 0 0
37 4 Mike Gunderson 2 0 17 0 20 39 0 0 0
38 51  Joey Johnson (R) 2 0 20 0 20 42 0 0 0
39 43  Matt Kocourek 2 0 22 0 20 44 0 0 0
40 12  Nick Murgic (TS) 2 0 4 50 20 76 0 0 0
41 175 Joel Theisen (R) 2 0 18 0 20 40 0 0 0
42 9K  Mark Kraus 2 0 17 0 20 39 0 0 0
43 75 Blake Hortsman (TS) 2 0 19 0 20 41 0 0 0
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EVENT POINT STANDINGS
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Strt

2
10
22
16

4
21

1

Lap Leaders:

Haseleu (1-14) Carlson (15-19) Schendel (19-64) Haseleu (65-136)

Cautions:
Lap #

2
58
63
83

Times

Green Flag:

Finish Time

JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

Driver

Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Jeremy Lepak

Travis Sauter (TS)
Kelly Bires

Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Dave Feiler

Jacob Goede (R)
Jeff Storm (TS)

Tim Schendel (TS)
Andy Monday

Russ Blakeley
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Nick Neville (R)
Andrew Morrissey (TS)
Kyle Calmes (TS)
Nick Murgic (TS)
Steve Rubeck

Steve Carlson (TS)
Dalton Zehr (R)
Bobby Wilberg
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Frank Kreyer

Dan Lensing

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Donny Reuvers (TS)

Mark Eswein

Reason

Goede/Fredrickson contact - Reuvers/Wimmer/Bires/Zehr Ivolved

Morrissey Spin
Blakeley Spin

Morrissey Spin

7:14 PM
8:38 PM

Hometown
Pardeeville, WI
Plover, WI
Necedah, WI
Mauston, WI
Lakeville, MN
Appleton, WI
Shakopee, MN
East Troy, WI
Sparta, WI
Appleton, WI
Whitewater,WI
Hampon, MN
Mackinaw, IL

De Forest, WI
Freedom, WI
Rosemount, MN
Monroe Center, WI
West Salem, WI
Daytona Beach, FL
Ordville, WI
Escanaba, MN
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Roscoe, IL
Wausau, WI
Dundas, MN
Wisconsin Rapids, WI

Green Flag Weather
Clear 59 degrees

AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR

PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

2009 SEASON - EVENT #1
JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136

MADISON INTERNATONAL SPEEDWAY - OREGON, WI

Laps
136

136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
134
132
131
126
116
113
110
110
60

57

52

51

SUNDAY, MAY 3rd, 2009

Reason

running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
running
mechanical
mechanical
mechanical
running
mechanical
mechanical
mechanical
mechanical
mechanical
accident

accident
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JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136

Race Event #1 - Madison International Speedway - Oregon, Wisconsin - 05.03.09

RACE NOTES

JOE SHEAR CLASSIC 136 EVENT INFORMATION SHEET
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